
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

517 

505 

537 

508 

582 

526 

515 

502 

507 

599 

524 

575 

577 

523 

511 

567 

555 

Name 

Denis Thum 

Thomas Piert 

Nicolas Picot 

Nicolai Kristensen 

Luca Filippone 

Michael Becker 

Dimitri Ostrovski 

Carl Cleirbaut 

Jannik Nielsen 

Christophe Capitaine 

Lennart Schreiber 

Timo Haug 

Dominic Ummels 

Igor Mukhin 

Juris Zalitis 

Andreas Neumann 

Christophe Adams 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

DEN 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

DEN 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

NED 

CYP 

LAT 

GER 

NED 

Class 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Comment Best Tm 

53.742 

53.917 

53.923 

53.933 

54.002 

54.085 

54.208 

54.267 

54.358 

54.375 

54.390 

54.419 

54.472 

54.526 

54.734 

54.776 

54.828 

Diff 

0.175 

0.181 

0.191 

0.260 

0.343 

0.466 

0.525 

0.616 

0.633 

0.648 

0.677 

0.730 

0.784 

0.992 

1.034 

1.086 

km/h 

91,102 

90,806 

90,796 

90,779 

90,663 

90,524 

90,319 

90,221 

90,070 

90,041 

90,017 

89,969 

89,881 

89,792 

89,451 

89,382 

89,297 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 
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BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

DD2 M 

Quali -  Day 1 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 11:45:01 

Genk 1,360 Km 

8/04/2023 11:45 


